12/12/2020

BEST BET

BONUSBA

CRISCASH

MONEYBAL

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:

BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA
BONUS BA

Totals:
CRISCASH

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:
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6
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w
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Spot Action Repor

Sales
$182.25
$6.75

$189.00
$18.75
$242.50
$791.00
$32.25
$33.00
$3.00

$1,120.50
$5.00

$5.00
$188.75

$188.75
$45.00
$5.00

$50.00
$6.25
$12.50

$18.75
$10.00

$10.00

$1,582.00

Winners

$6.75
$3.00

$9.7
$16.50
$75.00
$577.00
$53.00
$4.50
$20.00

$746.(
$0.00

$0.(
$614.00

$614.(
$351.50
$0.00

$351.
$55.00
$1.25

$56.2
$10.00

$10.C

$1,787.5



